CHANGE ORDER

Order No. 1

Date: August 31, 2022

Agreement Date: July 18,2022

NAME OF PROJECT: Repairs to the Josephine Park Boardwalk Located in Josephine, AL

OWNER: Baldwin County Commission

CONTRACTOR: Harris & Company, LL.C

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

Increase in project cost for unforeseen damage to outer joist boards on both sides of pier
per attached quote.

Increase contract time by 20 days due rain.

TOTAL - $2,680.00

The Original (CONTRACT PRICE) $ 26,800.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 26,800.00
The new (Contract Price) will be (increased) by this Change Order $  2,680.00
The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER willbe $  29,480.00

The Original (CONTRACT TIME) 30 calendar days
The (CONTRACT TIME) will be (increased) by this Change Order 20 calendar days
The new (CONTRACT TIME) includi this CHANGE ORDER will be 50 calendar days

CONTRACTOR: (\ —

RECOMMENDED: 6&‘-5% %

OWNER:




)
HARRIS & CO.
Harris and Company, LLC.
Robertsdale, Alabama
CUSTOMER: DATE:
BO“)COW‘” CAW\L‘( COmm‘l.‘)S'\oy\ 8’51'?' 2022

SCOPE OF SERVICE

/‘]Cfcﬁor\ te @'-(-,r [Wal —"F)‘)&phme P(‘ir[\.» DPJO«JTJMLQL

—— ]

Un - Seen O&Lmﬁéﬁ Lo ouler ;)b“.\[' boocll yn  boll, sicles Q_]C

| S
hfm& bfr{n clicoreref in -”:15 /‘ﬂ:.mn nﬁ iohsr, ('L‘_,.*) tincd D:La.cz € B

Come oand  aciespe? Jamf«éé encl oLSrbez,ﬂ ~,L$gfk_mgerl¢:£ N

?"f‘uﬂ [ﬁbﬁrﬁ ‘EC’ ‘,OFO‘\[.,\_L o be one r\é}—”— ;

\FHD termite  oandd o4 ofomagf)e o lbxb (DJMH_S__C_Q)\_‘

132 additionad 24 Bx 1 o1k o

ls copoicy Yo lok b pibnk —

E;:ﬂcllﬁsnnj /“-é"“' o CJIALPO‘SQI .F;f .
- crses | bo [ty hacdies

Lol b&#m.vr&a - §BIRD. ©

ool

42,6807

DATE
ARRIS & CO.

H

.
// DATE
CUSTOMER

4‘




